

Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 44797451

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.824,44 RON - 3.824,44 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 35L GROSSI buc 60.000 5.5800 334.80 2 SACI MENAJ 60L GROSSI buc 20.000 5.5800 111.60 3 PASTILE PISOAR DOMESTOS buc 2.000 221.0000 442.00 4 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 10KG buc 1.000 93.1000 93.10 5 ODORIZANT BAZIN SANO buc 24.000 11.9000 285.60 6 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L ZAPPHA buc 14.000 43.1500 604.10 7 MOP BBC 250G buc 10.000 7.7000 77.00 8 SOLUTIE SCOS PETE NUFAR buc 2.000 12.1000 24.20 9 LENOR 5L buc 4.000 43.8000 175.20 10 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 16.000 9.6000 153.60 11 BURETI VASE CANELATI buc 30.000 0.9500 28.50 12 MATURA SORG buc 10.000 18.8000 188.00 13 SANO FRIGIDER PULVERIZATOR buc 1.000 12.5500 12.55 14 DETERGENT VASE SANO 1L buc 2.000 11.3600 22.72 15 VANISH 1L buc 6.000 16.1000 96.60 16 PERIE WC buc 5.000 10.1500 50.75 17 DOMESTOS 5L buc 4.000 48.1500 192.60 18 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STR. ROZ 48/BAX bax 12.000 28.8800 346.56 19 LAVETA ABSORBANTA SCOTCH BRITE 5/SET set 8.000 19.5000 156.00 20 TRATAMENT TOTAL SUPER PLANT 500ML buc 2.000 48.5500 97.10 21 SPRAY UNIVERSAL INSECTE buc 3.000 12.9000 38.70 22 DETERGENT GEAM 4,5L buc 3.000 35.5000 106.50 23 ROLA PROSOP 60M 2 STR buc 12.000 9.2000 110.40 24 DETERGENT UNIVERSAL 5L buc 2.000 38.1300 76.26 mai putin
